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Socce®

North West Junior
Soccer Association Inc.

P.O. Box 2387
Port Adelaide
SA 5015

ABHN: 92 023 591 876

http://iwww.nwjsa.org.au

SCHOOL FEES
FULL MEMBERSHIP FEE $0.00
MEETING FEE $200.00 +gst
MISSED MEETING FEE $50.00 +gst
PLAYER FEES (PER PLAYER)
UNDER 6 TO SENIORS — Nominations by due date $45.00 +gst
UNDER 6 TO SENIORS — Nominations after due date $55.00 +gst
UNDER 6 TO SENIORS — Nominations term 3 $40.00 +gst

INSURANCE FEES (PER PLAYER)

NWIJSA PLAYER INSURANCE

$5.00 +gst



